GO HOME

GOVT ITI, CHARAR | SHARIEF

Provisional Selection Selection List 2023 Subject To Verification
Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant (English) ( NCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks Action
1 49  ADM2373988 ZUBAIR BASHIR 2004- Male  GEN N N 68800 2  Selected .
BASHIR AHMAD 08-06
BHAT
2 51  ADM2378820 DANISH MUSHTAQ ~ 2006- Male  GEN N N 68400 2  Selected . D
MUSHTAQ  AHMAD 03-14
BHAT
3 54  ADM2334505 SHABROZ  JALALUD-  1998- Male  GEN N N 67600 2  Selected . :
AHMAD DIN 07-07
RATHER RATHER
4 60  ADM2320204 SUMAIL GULZAR 2002 Male  GEN N N 66200 2  Selected .
GULZAR AHMAD 01-05
SHEIKH
5 67 ADM2310413 AZHAR ABDUL 2006- Male  GEN N N 64600 2  Selected , D
AHAD AHAD BHAT  03-03
6 69  ADM2369062 SEHER FIRDOUS ~ 2006- Female GEN N N 64200 2  Selected . ; ]
FIRDOUS ~ AHMAD 05-04
DAR
7 72 ADM2355698 TASADUQ  MOHD 1995-  Male  GEN N N 63800 2 Selected D
ASHRAF ASHRAF 06-26
YATOO
8 73 ADM2334426 SALMAN ABDUL 1999-  Male  GEN N N 63600 2  Selected ., S
MAJID MAJID MR 06-12 '
9 75  ADM2378393  FIZAHAT SHABIR 2006- Female  GEN N N 63600 2  Selected , E
SHABIR AHMAD 04-03
BHAT
10 76 ADM2393169 VYASIR BASHIR 2000- Male  GEN N N 63400 2 Selected , _
BASHIR AHMAD 06-03
LONE
11 81  ADM2392518 SOBIVA ABDUL 2001-  Female  GEN N N 62600 2  Selected
RASHID RASHID 01-09 ¥

YATOO
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GOVT ITI, CHARAR | SHARIEF

Provisional Selection Selection List 2023 Subject To Verification

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant (English) ( NCVT, Selffinance , GenderApplicable: ALL )

App. No

ADM2370032

ADM2377802

ADM2353838

ADM2343969

ADM2376969

ADM2345444

ADM2380342

ADM2344240

ADM2386968

ADM2363007

ADM2340520

ADM2343513

ADM2350249

ADM2364416

ADM2384732

SAIRA
SALEEM

ZUBAIR
MANZOOR

TARIQ GUL

YASMEENA
AKHTER

UZAIR
ASLAM

NUSRAT
JAN

PARVAIZ
AHMAD
BHAT

SAFEENA
SALAM

SHAZIYA
BANO

SAJAD
AHMAD
LONE

SOBIYA
MAJEED

JASMEENA
QAYOOM

SUMEERA
QADIR

AADIL
AHMAD

SHAISTA
MUSHTAQ

Parentage

MOHAMMAD
SALEEM
NAJAR

MANZOOR
AHMAD LONE

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
LONE

GH QADIR
DAR

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM BHAT

MANZOOR
AHMAD SOFI

GULLAH BHAT

AB SALAM
DAR

FAYAZ
AHMAD DAR

NISAR
AHMAD LONE

ABDUL
MAJEED BHAT

ABDUL
QAYOOM DAR

GHULAM
QADIR TELI

MOHAMMAD
ISMAIL

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

DOB

2006-
09-07
1998-
05-17
2001-
02-25
1991-

02-05

2003-
09-02

2001-
05-08

2000-
01-09
1992-

12-02

2000-
02-04

2001-
03-03
2000-

04-04

1997-
10-25

1998-
03-07

2001-
09-08

2005-
03-26

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Category PWD ExMen %age

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

47.400

47.200

47.200

46.600

46.400

46.200

45.800

45,600

45.400

45.200

44.800

44.000

44,000

43.200

43.200

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
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App, No

ADMZ3A0N0H

AUMZ15ANOH

ADMZIOS1452

ADMZALANO

ADMZ 395050

ADMZ333550

ADMZ312507

ADMZI6HTB0

ADM2311682

ADM23H8324

ADMZ346998

ADMZ2316198

ADM2381344

ADM2398866

Computer Operator and Programing Assistant ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

Hames
AADIL ALTAT
AN
FAUZZAEAN
SHAMID
MOHIUD

DIN

YONOL
FAIAZ

MOHAMMAL
FYASS NAATR
AMAAN

HAFEEZ

ALSRAR
SHAKEEL

MOHAMMAL
AQIB WAGAY

ARSALAN
BASHIR

SEHER
FIRDOUS

MUDASIR
AHMAD DAR

INSHA
MUSHTAQ

SHARIKA
RASHID

PAKEEZA
MUSHTAQ
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Provisional Selection Selection List 2023 Subject To Verification

Parentage

HGOHAMMAD
ALTAF RATHER

MUZZAIAR
AHUMAL DAR

GULAM MO
UL DIN 508

YL
AHMAL DAR

MOHAMMAL
SHARIEF
NAJAR

HAFEEZULLAH
SHAH

SHAKEEL
AHMAD BABA

GHULAM
MOHIUDIN
WAGAY

BASHIR
AHMAD
SHAH

FIRDOUS
AHMAD DAR

NAZIR
AHMAD DAR

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD
AHANGER

ABDUL
RASHID LONE

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD WANI

pon

2001
021

2000+
0101

19599
07-16
2004
04-04
2001+
10-11
2001~

02-0

2005+
08-01

2000-
02-01

2006-
03-28

2006-
05-04

2001-
06-03

2002-
05-27

2005-
04-20

2005-
03-02

Gender  Category PWD

Male

tAale

Male

Male

Male

Male

WMale

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

ExMen “%age Round Remarks

N

4,200

68.000

67.800

67.600

67.400

65.600

65.400

65.000

64.400

64.200

64.000

63.200

61.600

61.400

2

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
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GOVT ITI, CHARAR | SHARIEF

Provisional Selection Selection List 2023 Subject To Verification
Electrician ( NCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

. No
App Hame Parentage DOB  Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks Action
R ISEIR LA MUSHTAQ ~ 2004- Male  GEN N N 61600 2  Selected B
MUSHTAQ  AHMAD 07-18 v B
YATOO
2 95 ADM2382235  NAWAZ GHNABI  2005- Male  GEN N N 61200 2 Selected ., [ "J
GUL BABA 06-05 ' e
3 95 ADM2313483  FAIZAN MUSHTAQ  2007- Male  GEN N N 60200 2  Selected ., [*‘*“-*[
MUSHTAQ  AHMAD 05-14 ' R
MIR
4 100 ADM2I20407 AAQIE GHOQADIR  1997- Male  GEN N N 60000 2  Selected [’"'"’“}
QADIR WANI 08-15 ' o
s 103 ADM2331063 TAWFEEQ  MUSHTAQ  2006- Male  GEN N N 59400 2  Selected . [_”]
MUSHTAQ  AHMAD 07-06 ’ it
DAR

™

105  ADM2349771  NASIR NISAR 2002-  Male GEN N N 59.000 2 Selected Vv
NISAR AHMAD 05-04
KUTAY

7 112 ADMZ323358 RIZWANUL  GHULAM 2003-  Male GEN N N 57.800 2 Selected ‘v
HAQ NABI 02-01
SHURQO

AHMAD AHMAD 11-30
RATHER RATHER.

(YA ]
-
N
-

EDM2IBOEEE  JAVAID ABDUL 2002-  Male GEN N N 56.000 2 Selected v
AHMAD AHAD 07-13
SHAH SHAH

16 122 ADMZ36EEOS  AADIL ZAHOOR 2004-  Male GEN N N 55.800 2 Selected
ZAHOOR AHMAD 03-14
WAGAY

g 112 ADM2371595 MUNEER BASHIR 2000-  Male GEN N N 56.800 2 Selected | e
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Provisional Selection Selection List 2023 Subject To Verification
SMUQ?M(W.W,WWM)

S.No  Rank  App. Mo Mame mmmmmmwﬁ-‘m
1 2 ADMZINT83  SHAZIA MUHAMMAD 1999 Female  GEN N N 53333 i Saterted
YOUSUF YOUSUF 1123
YATOO
? 24 ADMIZIRTEEL  10RA GANI  ABDUL GAMI 2004- Female GEN N y 53333 2 Sabuetmed
BHAT 02-19
1 21 ADM2344%68  GOUSIA NAZIR 1996- female  GEN N N 52,167 2 Sabartod
NAZIR AHMAD 03-20
KHAN
4 3 ADM2392653  NADIVA MUSHTAQ 1995- Female GEN N N 48,000 2 Sebected
MUSHIAG  AHMAD 09-19
ZARGAR
$ 13 ADM2334506 GOUSIA BASHIR 2002- female  GEN N N K567 Z Sabected
BASHIR AHMAD 08-20
RATHER
n 4 ADM2349443  ZEESHANA  GHULAM 2003- Female GEN N N 431 500 2 Sndertwet
QADIR QADIR 01-16
7 15 ADM23425%8  GOUSIA AUAZ AHMAD 2004 Female  GEN N N 41000 2 Sehor toed

MATOO MATOO 12-20



GO HOME

GOVT ITI, CHARAR | SHARIEF
Provisional Selection Selection List 2023 Subject To Verification
Fruit and Vegetable Processor { NCVT , PPP , GenderApplicable: ALL )

App. No Name Parentage DOB  Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks Action

ADM2348122 TARIQ MOHAMMAD 1998- Male GEN N N 36.200 2 Selected i G ]
AFZAL AFZAL LONE 03-01 SuErel—
LONE

ADM2381637 MOMD  ARAHADDAR  1991- Male  GEN N N 35000 2 Selected ., |
1QBAL 02-13 C S
DAR

3 307 ADM2323164 TARIQ MOHD 1991- Male GEN N N 33.400 2 Selected - o |

AHMAD ABDULLAH 02-27 e

MIR MIR
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Provisional Selection Selection List 2023 Subject To Verification
Plumber ( NCVT, PPP, GenderApplicable: ALL )

S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks Action
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App. No

ADM2359986

ADM2324624

ADM2390100

ADM2382356

ADM2359048

ADM2354954

ADM2322504

ADM2358333

ADM2375461

ADM2316166

ADM2341102

ADM2391721

ADM2361936

Name

AMMIR
HUSSAIN

UMMIR
MOHIUD
DIN

KAMRAN
MUSHTAQ

ABRAR
AHMAD
AHANGER

SHAKIR
YOUSUF

SHAKIR
AHMAD
GANAIE

SUHAIL
AHMAD

SHABIR
AHMAD
BHAT

MUZAFAR
HUSSAIN
WANI

ZUBAIR
AHMAD
YATOO

LATIEF
AHMAD
WANI

IMRAN
AHMAD
GANAIE

MUKHTAR
AHMAD
SOFI

GOVT ITI, CHARAR | SHARIEF

Provisional Selection Selection List 2023 Subject To Varlfication
Machanic Motor Vehicle ( NCVT , PPP, GenderApplicable: ALL )

Parentage

ABDUL
RASHID BABA
KHATELD

GH MOMI LD
DIN PAUL

MUSHTAG
AHMAD
HAJAM

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
AHANGER

MOHAMMAD
YOUSUF
HURRAH

ALl
MOHAMMAD
GANAIE

MUMTAZ
AHMAD WANI

BASHIR
AHMAD BHAT

GHULAM
NABI WANI

HABIB ULLAH
YATOO

AB GANI
WANI

MOHAMMAD
RAMZAN
GANAIE

AB MAJEED
SOFI

pon

2003
0706

1997
12-3

2006+
09-12

2001
0308

2000-

2004-
06-07

1993-
02-16

2003-
08-10

1990-
03-04

2003-
01-01

1997-
05-06

Gender  Category  PWD  ExMen  %age Rounel  Pamarks

Mala

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

M

N

N

N

N

46,600

A6.200

Al 20K)

A% A00

A5 00}

A4.400

A4.000

A3 BOO

43.200

A43.200

43.000

41,600

41.200

/

N

Goluriad

Selnctad

Selasind

Selaciad

Selacted

Selectad

Selacted

Seloctad

Selected
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